
SECOND AMMENDMENT TO THE TENDER DOCUMENT  
REFERENCE : OJEE-19/036/28/01/2019 

 
No:-OJEE-19/070         Date: 20-02-2019 

 
 
In addition to the First amendment REFERENCE : OJEE-19/060/13/02/2019, the following 

points may read as follows, 
 

Sl no Particulars Details (previous) Details may be read as 
11 Last date of bid 

submission 
Proposals must be submitted 
no later than 20-02-2019 by 5 

PM by Speed Post Only 

Proposals must be 
submitted no later than 
07-03-2019 by 5 PM by 

Speed Post Only 
12 Opening of Technical 

bid  
21-02-2019 at 11 AM at OJEE 

Cell, Gandamunda, 
Bhubaneswar. 

08-03-2019 at 11 AM at 
OJEE Cell, Gandamunda, 

Bhubaneswar. 
13 Opening of Financial 

bid  
23-02-2019 at 3:00PM at OJEE 

Cell, Gandamunda, 
Bhubaneswar. 

09-03-2019 at 3:00 PM at 
OJEE Cell, Gandamunda, 

Bhubaneswar. 
 

 
5. SCORING MODEL 

Existing To be Amended or Read as 
Sr. 
No 

Criteria Score Sr. 
No 

Criteria Score 

1.5.1 

Owned Node (available 24X7 
with minimum 250 nodes in 
each center) Capability 
across India / Odisha (Proof 
to be submitted) 1.5.1 

Owned/ Hired Node (available 24X7 with 
minimum 250 nodes in each center) 
Capability across India / Odisha (Proof to 
be submitted) 

                                        Owned       Hired     
<=50,000             - 2 Marks 
50,001-100,000   - 5 Marks 
>100, 000            - 10 Marks 

<=50,000              
50,001-100,000   
>100, 000            

2 Marks 
5 Marks 
10 Marks 

1 Marks 
3 Marks 
5 Marks 

 

 

Sd/- 
Chairman, OJEE 


